
 

 
 

 

2024-25 Organic Advisory Council Members 
 
 

Organic Farmers 
Steve Pincus  
Term ends July 2025 
Tipi Produce 
Evansville, Rock Co.   
wholesale@tipiproduce.com  
 
Kat Becker  
Term ends July 2026 
Cattail Organics  
Athens, Marathon Co. 
cattailorganicfarm@gmail.com 
 
Val Dantoin 
Term ends July 2027 
Full Circle Community Farm 
Seymour, Outagamie Co. 

Organic Business Representatives  
Adam Warthesen  
Term ends July 2025 
Organic Valley 
La Farge, Vernon Co. 
adam.warthesen@organicvalley.coop 
 
Wayne Wells  
Term ends July 2026 
Hartung Brothers Inc. 
Wisconsin Dells, Adams Co. 
Wayne.Wells@hartungbrothers.com 
 
Kyle Rowntree 
Term ends July 2027 
Standard Process Inc. 
Palmyra, Jefferson Co. 
krowntree@Standardprocess.com 

Consumer Representative  
Paul Maggio  
Term ends July 2025 
Starry Nights Farm 
Burlington, Kenosha Co. 
paulmaggio@gmail.com    

Non-Profit Representative 

Harriet Behar (Chair) 
Term ends July 2026 
Organic Farmers Association 
Sweet Springs Farm  
Gays Mills, Crawford Co. 
harriet.organic@gmail.com 

Certification Representative 
Kris Olson  
Term expires July 2027 
Ohio Ecological Food & Farming 
Association (OEFFA)  
Genoa, Vernon Co.  
krisolson88@gmail.com 

At-Large Members 
Chris DeLong  
Term ends July 2024 
The DeLong Co., Inc.  
Clinton, Rock Co. 
crdelong@delongcompany.com 
 
Mark Doudlah  
Term ends July 2025 
 Doudlah Farms Organics  
Evansville, Rock Co. 
mark.r.doudlah@gmail.com 
 
Emily Fowell  
Term ends July 2026 
Nature’s International Certification 
Services (NICS) 
Locust Grove Farm 
Viroqua, Vernon Co. 
Emily.fowell@ecocert.com 

DATCP Liaison 
Andrew Bernhardt  
Agriculture Program Specialist 
Division of Agricultural Development 
(608) 572-0512 
Andrew.Bernhardt@wisconsin.gov  
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